Position

Planning & Community
Preservation Director

Code Enforcement Officer
Associate Planner
Assistant Planner

P/T Analyst

Other Positions Held

City

Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Department

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$134,894

$70,273
$68,601
$32,109

$6,310

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,726

$4,756
$12,752
$4,185
$0



