Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning & Community Preservation Director		Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$134,894	\$33,726
Code Enforcement Officer		Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$70,273	\$4,756
Associate Planner		Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$68,601	\$12,752
Assistant Planner		Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$32,109	\$4,185
P/T Analyst		Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$6,310	\$0